The Portable Traffic Light uses
smart and innovative technology,
making it safe and efficient for
traffic controllers to operate.
tellium
Madison Innovations
ITS Technologies
innovatek

Piezo buzzer
Tether for lanyard
Ordering information.
Product Description Part number Contents
Portable Traffic Signal System – Dual T PTL1-PTSS-01D Portable Traffic Signal Unit T PTL1-PTSU-01 x 2, Tripod T PTL1-TRI-01 x 2,
Hand-held Remote Controller T PTL1-HRC-01 x1 with cable leads, chargers and soft cases
Portable Traffic Signal System – Single T PTL1-PTSS-01S Portable Traffic Signal Unit T PTL1-PTSU-01 x 1, Tripod T PTL1-TRI-01 x 1,
Hand-held Remote Controller T PTL1-HRC-01 x1 with cable lead, charger and soft cases
Target Board T PTL1-TB-01 Target Board x 1
Target Board Bag T PTL1-TBB Target Board Bag x 1
PTSU
LED light size: 200mm
Height: 2.4m